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‘I drink to make other people more interesting.”

ERNEST HEMINGWAY




OUR STORY

Nestled within the confines of Jumeirah The Carlton Tower, The Chinoiserie Bar
guests are transported to the lavish ambiance of 1960’s London’s decadent club
scene. Against a backdrop of floor-to-ceiling rich carved oak paneling, our Beverage
Manager, James Tamang, infuses the space with his award-winning expertise. Having
previously helmed his own bar ranked 10th in the World’s Best 50 Bars and 1st in Asia,
JamesTamangbringsawealth of experiencetoourestablishment. Here, thereimagined
concept marries rich history with innovative flavors, showcased in signature cocktails
meticulously crafted by our team of talented mixologists. From the refreshing yet
sophisticated Out of Office to the tantalising rhubarb-infused The Stumpery, each
a testament to our commitment to excellence and the art of cocktail craftsmanship.
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HIGHGROVE COCKTAILS

The Arboretum

Rum, passionfruit, apple,
Highgrove honey, cinnamon,
mint & citrus

18

The Stumpery ©
Gin, Highgrove tarragon,
lacto fermented rhubarb
& Ruinart Champagne

. SIGNATURE DRINK
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HIGHGROVE COCKTAILS

Sundial Garden 18
Tequila, Highgrove marjoram,
tonka, agave,

Muyu Chinotto & verjus

Cottage Garden 18
Bourbon, Highgrove bayleaf,

marsala, Cynar, pineapple,

citrus & foam

SIGNATURE DRINK

5 s




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Peak Sunset © 18

Vodka, camomile, vanilla, citrus & split

Out of Office ©® 18
Bitter Aperitif, Fortified wine, peach, & bubbles

Gold Coin © 18

Scotch, banana, Golden syrup & aromatics

@LOCALLY SOURCED @SUSTAINABLE @SIGNATURE DRINK

6 .




CLASSIC AND TWIST COCKTAILS

Clover Club

Gin, raspberry, vermouth, lemon & foam

Picante
Tequila, coriander, chilli, lime, agave

Shiso Gin Rickey

Gin, Japanese shiso, lime, seltzer

Grasshopper

Cacao, menthe, cream, chocolate rim

Paloma
Tequila, grapefruit, agave, seltzer & salt

Twisted Last Word

Tequila, turmeric & Highgrove honey, citrus & maraschino

Blue Hawaii

Vodka, rum, blue curagao, pineapple & citrus

18

18

18

18

18

18

18



MOCKTAILS

Wildflower Meadow ©
Cucumber, apple & raspberry

Fragola
Strawberry, cranberry & citrus

Caribbean Cooler ©
Passionfruit, orange, pineapple & mint

Silk Road ©
Lychee, rose, apple & citrus

@LOCALLY SOURCED @SUSTAINABLE @SIGNATURE DRINK

8

12

12

12

12



VODKA

“Vodka is like water, but with consequences.”

Tom Rachman

Chopin

Grey Goose

Chase

L" Orbe Cavier

Ketel One

Pinky

Beluga Gold Line

50ml

14

14

14

20

14

14

40




GIN

“I'he gin and tonic has saved more FEnglishmen’s
lives, and minds, than all the doctors in the Empire.”
Winston Churchill

50ml
No.3 London 14
Hepple 14
Hendricks 14
Edgerton Pink 14
Monkey 47 19

Procera Blue Dot 37

10




RUM / RHUM / RON

“There’s naught, no doubt, so much the spirit
calms as rum and true religion.”

- Lord Byron

50ml
Doorly’s 3 Yrs 14
Veritas White 14
Bacardi Neo Silver 16
Sagatiba Cachaca 13
Eminente 7 Year Old 14
Diplomatico Mantuano 18
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO 37

Havana Club Maximo 430

11




TEQUILA

“One tequila, two tequila, three tequila, floor.”

George Carlin

Tapatio Blanco

Don Fulano Silver Overproof

Patron Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Anejo

Don Fulano Anejo

Kah Anejo

12

50ml

13

13

18

58

200

28

22




MEZCAL

“Para todo mal, mezcal, y para todo bien, también.”
Mexican saying
For everything bad, mezcal, and for everything good, as

well.
50ml
EL Camino Del Pensador 25
lllegal Anejo 32

Clase Azul Mezcal 125

13




WHISKEY / WHISKY / BOURBON

“Too much of anything is bad, but too much good
whiskey is barely enough.”

Mark Twain

Woodford Reserve

Wild Turkey

Knob Creek 9 Years

Jack Daniels Gentlemen Jack

Elijah Craigh 12 Years

14

50ml

18

13

17

14

18




RYE WHISKY / BLENDED SCOTH

“You can’t drink whisky all day if you don’t start in the
morning.”
Louis L'Amour

50ml
Rye Whisky:
Bulliet 13
Sonama Distilling Co. 15
Taylor Straight 32
Blended Scotch:
Chivas 18 yrs 25
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12

Blue Label Johnnie Walker 50

15




SINGLE MALT

“Whisky is liquid sunshine.”

— George Bernard Shaw

Highland

Oban Distiller's Edition 2006
Glendronach 18 Years
Dalmore 18 Years
Glengoyne 21 Years

Glenmorangie Signet

Speyside

Glenfarclas 15 Years
Glenlivet Cipher

Glenrothes 25 Years

50ml

22

27

86

354

37

50ml

16

49

85

16




SINGLE MALT

Islay

Bruichladdich 2010 Unpeated
Laphroaig The 1815
Lagavulin 16 Years

Bowmore 25 Years

Ardbeg 1992 The Kinship

Island

Torabhaig 2017

Isle Of Jura 18Yo Red Wine Finish

Campbeltown

Springbank 10 Years Old

17

50ml

15

29

22

79

235

50ml

18

19

50ml

18




IRISH WHISKY / JAPANESE WHISKY

“What Whiskey Will Not Cure...There Is No Cure For!”
Irish Proverb

50ml
Irish Whisky:
Connemara Peated 15
J] Corry The Flintlock 14 Years 25
Midleton Very Rare 2021 Release 35
Japanese Whisky:
Nikka from Barrel 15
Hibiki Harmony 20

[chiro Mizunara Wood 31

18




BRANDY / COGNAC

“Cognac is to the Frenchman what whisky is to the
Scotsman.” — W. Somerset Maugham

Remy Martin 1738
Delamain Pale & Dry XO
Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Louis XIlII

50ml

17

30

18

45

495

19




GRAPPA

“Grappa is ltaly’s best-kept secret.” —

Joe Bastianich

Capovilla di Brunello 2008

Eau De Vie Aquavit

20

50ml

20

15




ARMAGNAC / CALVADOS

“Armagnac is the least known but the most prestigious

of French brandies.” — Paul Bocus

Trepout 20 Years
Darroze 20 Yrs
Dupont VSOP

Chateau du Brueil 15 Yrs

21

50ml

15

30

20

17




OTHER LIQUEUR / AROMATISED / FORTIFIED

Liqueur

King’s Ginger
Grand Marnier
Cointreau

St. Germain

Bitters

Aperol

Campari

Cynar

Fernet Branca
Sacred Rosehip Cup

Others

St. George - Absinthe
Pernod - Anisette
Carpano Antica Formula - Vermouth

Mancino Kopi - Coffee Vermouth

22

50ml

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12




BEERS

“I work until beer o’clock.” — Stephen King

Manabrea Blonde Lager
Peroni Lager

Meantime Pale Ale

Lucky Saint (non alcoholic)

@LOCALLY SOURCED SUSTAINABLE

23

@ SIGNATURE DRINK

330ml




OTHERS

Cider
Sassy Poire

Sassy Rose

Water

Aqua Panna / Decantae Still ®

San Pellegrino / Decantae Sparkling ®

Soft drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Zero Coke
Tonic, Slim Tonic, Soda Water

Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

Seasonal Fruit Juices

Please check with our colleagues

24

330ml

750ml

7.5

7.5

200ml

12




WINE BY THE GLASS

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

By the glass

Ruinart Brut, Champagne, France
Ruinart Rosé, Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France 2013

White Wines
By the glass

Pinot Grigio ‘Riff’, Alois Lageder, Alto Adige, ltaly

Chablis, Domaine Nathalie et Gilles Fevre, France

125ml

25
30
70

175ml

14
18

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 21

25




WINE BY THE GLASS

Rosé Wine
By the glass 175ml

Rock Angel, Chateau d’Escalans, Provence, France 2021 22

Red Wines
By the glass 175ml

Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza, Argentina 14
Zinfandel Geyserville, Ridge, Sonoma County, Californial7

Shiraz-Viognier ‘The Laughing Magpie’, MclLaren Vale,
South Australia 20

Sweet & Fortified Wines

By the glass 100ml
ﬁoscato d’Asti, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020 12
Tokaji, Blue Label 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji, 24

Hungary 2017

26




THE WINE CELLAR

Champagne

By the bottle

‘R’ de Ruinart, Brut, NV
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve, NV
Louis Roederer, Collection 242, NV
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, NV
Bruno Paillard, Premiére Cuvée, NV
Pol Roger, Brut Réserve, NV

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, NV

Sparkling Wine

By the bottle

Franciacorta, Prima Cuvée Brut, Monterossa,
Lombardy, Italy

Roebuck Estate, Classic Cuvée, Sussex,
England 2014

Rathfinny, Blanc de Blancs, Sussex, England, NV

27

750ml

130
135
140
135
140
150
185

750ml

86

85

110




THE WINE CELLAR

Prestige & Vintage Champagne

By the bottle 750ml
Dom Pérignon 2013 410
Dom Pérignon ‘P2’ 2002 690
Vueve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 320
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Millésimé 2007 180
Bollinger, La Grande Année 2014 196
Rare, Piper-Heidsieck 2002 280
Grand Siécle, Laurent-Perrier 418
Cristal, Louis Roederer 2009 630
Krug, 171st Edition 420
Krug, Vintage 2004 480
Krug, Clos du Mesnil 2004 1750

28




THE WINE CELLAR

Rosé Champagne

By the bottle 750m|
Ruinart Rosé 165
Billecart-Salmon Rosé 170
Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé 175
Pommery ‘Cuvée Louise’ Rosé 2000 324
Comtes de Champagne Rosé, Taittinger 2005 480
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2006 550
Krug Rosé 620
Cristal Rosé, Louis Roederer 2009 890

Rosé Sparkling Wine
By the bottle 750ml

Franciacorta, Flamingo Rose, Monterossa, 92
Lombardy, Italy

29




THE WINE CELLAR

White Wine
By the bottle

Pinot Grigio ‘Riff’, Alois Lageder, Alto Adige,
Italy 2022

Sancerre, Henry Natter, Loire Valley,
France 2021

Chablis, Domaine Nathalie et Gilles,
France 2022

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough
New Zealand 2023

Condrieu, Etienne Guigal, Rhéne Valley
France 2021

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les Chenovottes,

France 2018

750ml

55

75

85

90

155

220

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Le Champs Gain, Burgundy 240

France 2020

30




THE WINE CELLAR

Red Wine
By the bottle

Chéateau des Gravieres, Graves, Bordeaux,
France 2020

Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza,
Argentina 2021

Zinfandel Geyserville, Ridge, Sonoma County,
USA 2019

Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina,
Tuscany, ltaly 2021

Shiraz-Viognier ‘The Laughing Magpie’, McLaren Vale,
Australia 2018

Esperance De Trotanoy, Pomerol, Bordeaux
France 2017

Barbaresco , Piedemont
ltaly 2019

31

750ml

55

65

70

75

85

216

400




THE WINE CELLAR

Rosé Wine
By the bottle

Ultimate Provence Rosé, Cotes de Provence,
France 2020

Whispering Angel Rosé, Chéateau d’Esclans,
Provence, France 2020

Rock Angel Rosé, Chateau d’Esclans,
Provence, France 2021

281 Rosé, Chateau Minuty, Cotes de Provence,
France 2020

Sweet Wine

By the bottle

Moscato d’Asti, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020

Petit Guiraud, Chéateau Guiraud,
Sauternes, France 2016 (Half Bottle)

Tokaji, Blue Label 5 Puttonyos, Royal Tokaji,
Hungary 2017(500ml)

Fortified Wine

By the bottle

Fino, ‘Inocente’, Valdespino, Jerez, Spain (Half Bottle)

Graham’s, 20 Y.O. Tawny Port, Portugal

32

750ml

52

85

88

195

750ml

47
68

115

750ml

42
80




THE WINE CELLAR

Non Alcoholic Wine
By the bottle

Sparkling White

Riesling, Eins Zwei Zero, Leitz, Rheinhessen,
Germany

Rosé

Natureo Rosé (Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon)
Torres, Spain 2019

Red

Natureo Red (Garnacha & Syrah)
Torres, Spain 2019

33

750ml

45

45

45




The
CHINOISERIE




